

## Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 05/21/2024

Incident #: 24BEX-7313-OF Call #: 24-7313

Date/Time Reported: 05/18/2024 1033 Report Date/Time: 05/18/2024 1102 Occurred Between: 05/17/2024 1900-05/18/2024 1000 Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer John Kim Detective: Detective Jonathan Byrd Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Bernard Hanna

Signature: \_\_\_\_

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

#	OFFENSE (S)			ATTEMPTED		TYPE	DEGREE	
	LOCATION TYPE: STREET GRANDON AVE BEXLEY OH 43209		Zone:	: South				
1	THEFT 2913.02	L	645.05A	N	4	Felony	4	

## Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER JOHN KIM Ref: 24BEX-7313-OF

On the dates and times listed the reporting party states that unknown person(s) shattered the drivers side window of his work van, which was parked on the street in front of his house, and stole numerous items.

\*\* Portions of this report have been redacted \*\*